
PCG Lifecenter 5K

Overall Finish List
May 20, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    DONOVAN EVINS                     Meridian  MS          319    16   M       1 Top Fin             23:31.8      7:35/M 
      2    Justus Willis                     Meridian  MS          323    14   M       1  0‐19               24:20.8      7:51/M 
      3    Jean Betancourt                   Meridian  MS          347    13   M       2  0‐19               24:36.2      7:56/M 
      4    Vankeila Wilson                   Meridian  MS          300    31   F       1 Top Fin             24:37.2      7:56/M 
      5    JENELLE SMITH                     Meridian  MS          314    35   F       1 30‐39               25:51.4      8:20/M 
      6    David Betancourt                  Meridian  MS          348    16   M       3  0‐19               27:05.8      8:44/M 
      7    Owen Cryer                        Meridian  MS          328    63   M       1 50‐99               27:50.9      8:59/M 
      8    Cynthia Hare                      Meridian  MS          298    50   F       1 50‐99               31:38.5     10:12/M 
      9    Krystal Harris                    Meridian  MS          299    38   F       2 30‐39               32:05.5     10:21/M 
     10    Sis Reece                         Bessemer  AL          336    50   F       2 50‐99               32:11.6     10:23/M 
     11    Rosalba Alonzo                    Meridian  MS          349    45   F       1 40‐49               33:39.2     10:51/M 
     12    Elder Reece                       Bessemer  AL          337    49   M       1 40‐49               36:06.9     11:39/M 
     13    Ceilia Daniel                     Collinsville  MS      345    23   F       1 20‐29               36:35.6     11:48/M 
     14    Eric Chapman                      Meridian  MS          306    63   F       3 50‐99               37:04.6     11:57/M 
     15    La Temple Glover                  Montgomery  AL        343    32   F       3 30‐39               40:42.6     13:08/M 
     16    SUSIE Chapman                     Meridian  MS          310    64   F       4 50‐99               44:16.3     14:17/M 
     17    NIKKI ARRINGTON                   Meridian  MS          318    35   F       4 30‐39               45:22.7     14:38/M 
     18    Delicia Foster                    Meridian  MS          344    43   F       2 40‐49               45:41.5     14:44/M 
     19    Jamie Lewis                       Meridian  MS          321    27   F       2 20‐29               58:32.2     18:53/M 

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Ogie Clayton                      Gulfport  MS          338    67   M       1 Top Fin             20:57.3     10:29/M 
      2    Lashonda Young                    Meridian  MS          301    43   F       1 Top Fin             22:21.0     11:11/M 
      3    RaVondra Betts                    Meridian  MS          350    40   F       2 Top Fin             23:26.1     11:43/M 
      4    Derick Norwood                    Shannon  MS           332    57   M       2 Top Fin             23:30.6     11:45/M 
      5    Cynthia Battle                    Meridian  MS          326    57   F       3 Top Fin             23:30.9     11:45/M 
      6    Clarence Hodges                   Nettleton  MS         333    48   M       3 Top Fin             23:31.1     11:46/M 
      7    TREECE JOHNSON                    Meridian  MS          312    38   F       1  1‐99               25:51.5     12:56/M 
      8    SISSY JOHNSON                     Meridian  MS          315    39   F       2  1‐99               26:40.2     13:20/M 
      9    LAMAR JOHNSON                     Meridian  MS          316    38   M       1  1‐99               26:40.5     13:20/M 
     10    ALICE Lacey                       Waynesboro  MS        354    54   F       3  1‐99               26:48.6     13:24/M 
     11    Rachel Tisdale                    Meridian  MS          346    51   F       4  1‐99               26:51.2     13:26/M 
     12    Montana Cryer                     Meridian  MS          330    10   M       2  1‐99               27:50.6     13:55/M 
     13    Betty Cryer                       Meridian  MS          327    64   F       5  1‐99               29:45.8     14:53/M 
     14    Roshonda Arrington                Meridian  MS          335    41   F       6  1‐99               29:49.1     14:55/M 
     15    Mamie Berry                       Meridian  MS          325    76   F       7  1‐99               29:50.4     14:55/M 
     16    MARY WHITE                        Meridian  MS          311    58   F       8  1‐99               29:58.2     14:59/M 
     17    Sis Carliss Larkins               Shubuta  MS           339    45   F       9  1‐99               31:57.8     15:59/M 
     18    ALICE JONES                                             320    64   F      10  1‐99               32:06.9     16:03/M 
     19    Sophia Evins                      Meridian  MS          331    48   F      11  1‐99               48:25.2     24:13/M 
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PCG Lifecenter 5K

Age Group Results
May 20, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    DONOVAN EVINS                     Meridian  MS          319   16        1        23:31.8      7:35/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Vankeila Wilson                   Meridian  MS          300   31        4        24:37.2      7:56/M

Male 19 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Justus Willis                     Meridian  MS          323   14        2        24:20.8      7:51/M 
       2    Jean Betancourt                   Meridian  MS          347   13        3        24:36.2      7:56/M 
       3    David Betancourt                  Meridian  MS          348   16        6        27:05.8      8:44/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ceilia Daniel                     Collinsville  MS      345   23       13        36:35.6     11:48/M 
       2    Jamie Lewis                       Meridian  MS          321   27       19        58:32.2     18:53/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    JENELLE SMITH                     Meridian  MS          314   35        5        25:51.4      8:20/M 
       2    Krystal Harris                    Meridian  MS          299   38        9        32:05.5     10:21/M 
       3    La Temple Glover                  Montgomery  AL        343   32       15        40:42.6     13:08/M 
       4    NIKKI ARRINGTON                   Meridian  MS          318   35       17        45:22.7     14:38/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Elder Reece                       Bessemer  AL          337   49       12        36:06.9     11:39/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Rosalba Alonzo                    Meridian  MS          349   45       11        33:39.2     10:51/M 
       2    Delicia Foster                    Meridian  MS          344   43       18        45:41.5     14:44/M

Male 50 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Owen Cryer                        Meridian  MS          328   63        7        27:50.9      8:59/M

file:///C:/RD%20Timing/PCG5K/time2run.net


Female 50 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cynthia Hare                      Meridian  MS          298   50        8        31:38.5     10:12/M 
       2    Sis Reece                         Bessemer  AL          336   50       10        32:11.6     10:23/M 
       3    Eric Chapman                      Meridian  MS          306   63       14        37:04.6     11:57/M 
       4    SUSIE Chapman                     Meridian  MS          310   64       16        44:16.3     14:17/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ogie Clayton                      Gulfport  MS          338   67        1        20:57.3     10:29/M 
       2    Derick Norwood                    Shannon  MS           332   57        4        23:30.6     11:45/M 
       3    Clarence Hodges                   Nettleton  MS         333   48        6        23:31.1     11:46/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lashonda Young                    Meridian  MS          301   43        2        22:21.0     11:11/M 
       2    RaVondra Betts                    Meridian  MS          350   40        3        23:26.1     11:43/M 
       3    Cynthia Battle                    Meridian  MS          326   57        5        23:30.9     11:45/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    LAMAR JOHNSON                     Meridian  MS          316   38        9        26:40.5     13:20/M 
       2    Montana Cryer                     Meridian  MS          330   10       12        27:50.6     13:55/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    TREECE JOHNSON                    Meridian  MS          312   38        7        25:51.5     12:56/M 
       2    SISSY JOHNSON                     Meridian  MS          315   39        8        26:40.2     13:20/M 
       3    ALICE Lacey                       Waynesboro  MS        354   54       10        26:48.6     13:24/M 
       4    Rachel Tisdale                    Meridian  MS          346   51       11        26:51.2     13:26/M 
       5    Betty Cryer                       Meridian  MS          327   64       13        29:45.8     14:53/M 
       6    Roshonda Arrington                Meridian  MS          335   41       14        29:49.1     14:55/M 
       7    Mamie Berry                       Meridian  MS          325   76       15        29:50.4     14:55/M 
       8    MARY WHITE                        Meridian  MS          311   58       16        29:58.2     14:59/M 
       9    Sis Carliss Larkins               Shubuta  MS           339   45       17        31:57.8     15:59/M 
      10    ALICE JONES                                             320   64       18        32:06.9     16:03/M 
      11    Sophia Evins                      Meridian  MS          331   48       19        48:25.2     24:13/M 



PCG Lifecenter 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
May 20, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Santana Cryer                     Meridian  MS          329    12   M       1  1‐99                6:52.6      6:52/M 
      2    Kalon Glover                      Montgomery  AL        342    12   M       2  1‐99                7:12.8      7:12/M 
      3    Tyler Battle                      Meridian  MS          351     5   M       3  1‐99                7:13.7      7:13/M 
      4    Kaleijh Collins                   Meridian  MS          353    12   F       1  1‐99                7:16.9      7:16/M 
      5    GARION CLARK                      Meridian  MS          309    10   M       4  1‐99                7:50.9      7:50/M 
      6    Montana Cryer                     Meridian  MS          330    10   M       5  1‐99                8:08.7      8:08/M 
      7    Cadence JOHNSON                   Meridian  MS          340     6   M       6  1‐99                8:45.8      8:45/M 
      8    Lacey JOHNSON                     Meridian  MS          341     4   F       2  1‐99                8:47.2      8:47/M 
      9    Taniyah Edwards                   Meridian  MS          352    10   F       3  1‐99                9:25.5      9:25/M 
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